
NASPO - Washington - Contract No. 05820

Partner Contact Email Phone Business Classification

Bridge Data Solutions, Inc Myles Ostheimer myles@bridge-data.com 206-718-5678
CDW Government LLC Nelson Narciso Nelsnar@cdw.com 312-547-3387
CompuNet, Inc. Jamie Kelley jkelley@compunet.biz 208-286-3060
ConvergeOne, Inc. Jennifer Hilgreen team_psc@convergeone.com 212-613-1055
ePlus Technology, inc. Jason Boyd Jason.Boyd@eplus.com 425-362-1465
IVOXY Consulting, Inc. Eric Watson eric@ivoxy.com 206-276-4943
Presidio Networked Solutions LLC Jackie Arnett dlslednational@presidio.com 812-350-0808
Right! Systems, Inc. Greg Semler greg.semler@rightsys.com 360-951-8086
SHI International Corp. SHI Sales Team Washington TeamWashington@shi.com 888-764-8888 Minority Women Owned Business
Structured Communication Systems, Inc. Casey Richmond crichmond@structured.com 503-513-9979
World Wide Technology, LLC Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103 Minority Owned Business
Xiologix LLC Jennie Newman inside_sales@xiologix.com 503-691-4634 x300 SBA Small Business Certified


